TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transpoft and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

estate/tractortou re r
FI.AT BED TRAILER
5 Month and year of manufacture r codificationAs
6 Ne-of cylinders NA
7 Chassis number er codificationAs
8 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applicable
9 Fuel used NA
10 H.P./BHP NA
11 Cubic capacity NA
L2 Makers classification 4OFT 3 AXLE FLAT BED TRAILER 557
*TIVA
GCVW MS"
13. Wheel base 8725 mm
L4 leating capacity NA
15 Colour Asa licable
16 ULW (unladen weight)
17. G.V.W, (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
46500 Kgs.
18. G.C.W. (Gross
Weight or RLW
Laden Weight) as
the Manufacturer
Combination
(Registered
certified by
55000 Kgs.
19. Number, description, size
and plv rating of tyres as
declared bv the
manufagEurer
a Axle R1
Axle R2l Tandem
c Axle R3 PNEUMATIC
d Rear Make: CEAT, JK, APOLLO, BRIDGESTONE,
295/95 R20,16PR (Load index 752/L4B)
Cross ply standard Radial / Tubeless as per
re uirement.
20 Reqistered Axle Weioht
Flat Bed Trailer T4 Cateqory
7550 Kqs.
b.
3
27 Dimension (in mm)
a Overall length 12200 mm
b Front over hanq L275 mm